

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14456/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/01/2014  
in CMWP No. 21845/2001 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At  
Allahabad)

SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.KAPOOR STUDIO

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date : 04/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the  
petitioner, case is adjourned for three weeks.

(Neeta)

(Usha Sharma)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Neeta Sapra  
Date: 2014.07.05  
13:51:53 IST  
Reason: